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Women / 10 / Junior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaelah Warner1218
World Class

9.650 9.550 9.4759.625 38.300
3 2 2 9T 1 

1 

Kendall Abney1203
Twistars USA

9.600 9.175 9.4009.300 37.475
4 11 9T 13 2 

2 

Kaia Tanskanen1193
MEGA

9.525 9.450 9.5758.750 37.300
5 5T 28T 4 3 

3 

Elle Johnson1114
CGA

9.200 9.450 9.5009.025 37.175
13T 5T 20T 7T 4 

4 

Azaraya Ra-Akbar1215
World Class

9.325 8.725 9.6259.350 37.025
9T 19T 7 3 5 

5 

Madeline Hall1213
World Class

9.700 8.850 9.5008.800 36.850
2 14 27 7T 6T

6T

Katie Ferguson1182
JPAC

9.200 9.400 9.0759.175 36.850
13T 7T 15 23T 6T

6T

Lucie Kirchner1185
JPAC

9.050 9.400 9.3008.975 36.725
20 7T 22T 15T 8 

8 

Jenna Olshefski1041
Universal Gymnasts

9.500 9.050 9.5508.600 36.700
6 13 31 5T 9 

9 

Olivia Coppola1159
CGA

9.325 8.525 9.7009.125 36.675
9T 26 17 1 10T

10T

Audrey Rapaduski1195
Phenom Gymnastics

8.875 9.075 9.2759.450 36.675
30T 12 5 17 10T

10T

Gwendelyn Cantu1104
Aspire

9.000 9.475 9.0509.100 36.625
21T 3T 18 25 12 

12 

Olivia Orengo1033
Phenom Gymnastics

9.400 8.550 9.3009.325 36.575
8 25 8 15T 13 

13 

Aubrey Patterson1192
MEGA

8.875 9.350 8.9009.150 36.275
30T 9 16 27T 14 

14 

Josey Kiefer1115
CGA

8.925 8.750 9.4509.050 36.175
27T 17T 19 12 15 

15 

Leah Wall1148
Queen City

9.250 8.325 9.2509.200 36.025
12 31 13T 18T 16 

16 

Grace Knurek1123
Gym World

9.150 8.825 9.2508.725 35.950
18T 15 30 18T 17 

17 

Ellie Monahan1116
CGA

9.000 8.750 9.6508.200 35.600
21T 17T 34 2 18T

18T

Zoe Claiborne1053
Aspire

8.925 8.600 9.1258.950 35.600
27T 24 24 21T 18T

18T

Alexa Denton1024
Phenom Gymnastics

8.825 8.700 8.6009.300 35.425
32 21T 9T 31 20 

20 

Eloise Klingele1002
Branch Gymnastics

8.925 8.800 8.6758.975 35.375
27T 16 22T 30 21 

21 

Viviana Campuzano1103
Aspire

8.800 8.425 9.0758.900 35.200
33 28 25T 23T 22 

22 

Carly Busch1086
SLGC

9.200 8.400 9.1508.425 35.175
13T 29 33 20 23 

23 

Miranda Fraeyman1190
MEGA

9.200 7.725 9.4758.750 35.150
13T 35 28T 9T 24T

24T

Kira Wilson1120
ESA

9.325 8.700 9.1258.000 35.150
9T 21T 37 21T 24T

24T
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Jaydah Battle1212
World Class

9.475 7.900 8.3259.400 35.100
7 34 6 33 26 

26 

Brynn Torry1217
World Class

9.200 8.350 9.3258.050 34.925
13T 30 35T 14 27 

27 

Adyson Wahl1101
Zanesville

8.700 8.450 8.3509.225 34.725
34 27 12 32 28 

28 

Kaitlyn Schwab1058
Aspire

8.950 9.475 8.2258.050 34.700
24T 3T 35T 34 29 

29 

Taylor Pettit1057
Aspire

8.950 8.725 8.7007.700 34.075
24T 19T 39 29 30 

30 

Terrynn Armstrong1093
The Flip Zone

8.675 8.000 8.0509.200 33.925
35 33 13T 36 31 

31 

Chris Cutler1095
The Flip Zone

8.950 7.000 9.0008.450 33.400
24T 37T 32 26 32 

32 

Ellie Gainer1221
Calvin Twisters

8.050 6.750 8.1009.025 31.925
36 39 20T 35 33 

33 

Megan Asher1156
CGA

9.000 1.000 9.4759.475 28.950
21T 40 4 9T 34 

34 

Lauren Harkins1206
Twistars USA

0.000 9.800 9.5509.500 28.850
37T 1 3 5T 35 

35 

Jamison Sears1216
World Class

9.800 7.000 0.0009.675 26.475
1 37T 1 37T 36 

36 

JoJo Valahovic1178
Gym World

0.000 9.275 0.0009.300 18.575
37T 10 9T 37T 37 

37 

Marisa Fisher1025
Phenom Gymnastics

0.000 8.650 8.9000.000 17.550
37T 23 40T 27T 38 

38 

Bailey Stroud1134
JPAC

0.000 8.250 0.0008.900 17.150
37T 32 25T 37T 39 

39 

Jersey Shannon1198
Phenom Gymnastics

9.150 0.000 0.0007.950 17.100
18T 41 38 37T 40 

40 

Tayte Hidy1021
Performance

0.000 7.200 0.0000.000 7.200
37T 36 40T 37T 41 

41 
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Jacey Vore1189
JPAC

9.900 9.800 9.8259.575 39.100
1T 1 5T 1T 1 

1 

Laci Keck1184
JPAC

9.800 9.675 9.8259.625 38.925
5 3 2 1T 2 

2 

Kiana Lewis1214
World Class

9.850 9.500 9.6509.525 38.525
3T 8T 9T 5T 3 

3 

Gabrielle Stephen1083
Midwest Elite

9.850 9.300 9.7009.600 38.450
3T 18 3T 4 4 

4 

Mila Brusch1157
CGA

9.900 9.425 9.7759.275 38.375
1T 11T 33 3 5 

5 

Delanie Harkness1154
Twistars USA

9.575 9.725 9.6259.350 38.275
7T 2 26T 7T 6 

6 

Lily Clapper1069
Gym America

9.350 9.400 9.4509.600 37.800
26T 13T 3T 19T 7 

7 

Ava Molina1163
CGA

9.275 9.275 9.6259.550 37.725
34T 19T 8 7T 8 

8 

Sarah Girot1164
Deveau's

9.200 9.425 9.3509.575 37.550
38T 11T 5T 29T 9T

9T

Marissa Rojas1012
MAG

9.350 9.475 9.2509.475 37.550
26T 10 13T 43T 9T

9T

Madison Steskal1084
Midwest Elite

9.475 9.175 9.4759.400 37.525
15 26T 17 16T 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Ewald1011
In The Zone

9.350 9.200 9.6259.225 37.400
26T 24T 38 7T 12T

12T

Sarah Haxton1166
Deveau's

9.150 9.400 9.3259.525 37.400
43T 13T 9T 32T 12T

12T

Grace Sumner1188
JPAC

9.400 9.050 9.4509.500 37.400
23T 33T 12 19T 12T

12T

Kennedy Griffin1176
Gym World

9.625 8.525 9.6509.525 37.325
6 63T 9T 5T 15 

15 

DaShanti Young1119
CGA

9.150 9.225 9.3009.375 37.050
43T 23 18T 36 16 

16 

Abby Singh1199
Phenom Gymnastics

9.525 8.975 9.2259.300 37.025
10T 38 31T 47T 17 

17 

Sara Wabi1107
Aspire

9.025 9.500 9.6008.800 36.925
60T 8T 66T 10T 18 

18 

Katie Harper1036
Universal Gymnasts

8.925 9.550 9.4009.000 36.875
69T 5T 45T 24T 19 

19 

Hannah Ford1161
CGA

8.850 9.150 9.4759.375 36.850
76T 28T 18T 16T 20T

20T

Leah Miller1187
JPAC

9.450 9.275 9.2758.850 36.850
16T 19T 58T 37T 20T

20T

Kaylee Gibson1122
Gym World

9.225 8.800 9.3259.450 36.800
36T 44T 15 32T 22 

22 

Grace Harrell1113
CGA

9.300 9.350 9.2758.825 36.750
29T 15 65 37T 23 

23 

Savannah Miller1138
Oakland

9.425 8.850 9.4509.000 36.725
19T 43 45T 19T 24 

24 

Maggie Mace1162
CGA

8.800 9.525 9.4508.900 36.675
81T 7 50T 19T 25T

25T
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Eliana Thompson1210
Twistars USA

9.125 9.250 9.3258.975 36.675
47T 21T 47 32T 25T

25T

Ainsley Greever1026
Phenom Gymnastics

9.425 9.200 8.6009.425 36.650
19T 24T 16 80T 27 

27 

Katie Luers1147
Queen City

8.925 9.000 9.2759.375 36.575
69T 36T 18T 37T 28 

28 

Samantha Koch1186
JPAC

9.425 8.300 9.4009.375 36.500
19T 74 18T 24T 29 

29 

Makayla Tucker1171
Deveau's

9.450 9.050 9.2508.650 36.400
16T 33T 76T 43T 30 

30 

Samantha Nickle1047
World Class

9.425 8.525 9.1259.175 36.250
19T 63T 40 54 31T

31T

Logan Hinson1191
MEGA

9.100 9.325 9.2758.550 36.250
53T 16T 82T 37T 31T

31T

Molly Freeman1001
Branch Gymnastics

8.750 9.100 8.9009.350 36.100
86T 31T 26T 67 33 

33 

Amber Mueller1061
Bartlett Gymnastics

9.300 8.575 9.4008.800 36.075
29T 56T 66T 24T 34T

34T

Gigi Singh1200
Phenom Gymnastics

8.875 9.100 9.3508.750 36.075
75 31T 72T 29T 34T

34T

Ashley Szymanski1151
SET-10 Gymnastics

9.300 8.425 8.9759.300 36.000
29T 69T 31T 64T 36 

36 

Allie Morgan1040
Universal Gymnasts

9.400 9.325 8.7008.550 35.975
23T 16T 82T 75T 37 

37 

Kaylee Cooper1105
Aspire

9.275 8.100 9.2259.250 35.850
34T 81T 34T 47T 38 

38 

Adriana Bustelo1158
CGA

9.500 7.150 9.6009.575 35.825
12T 106 5T 10T 39T

39T

Casey Poddig1090
SLGC

9.300 8.875 8.8008.850 35.825
29T 42 58T 69T 39T

39T

Kaitlyn Donovan1136
Oakland

9.500 8.375 9.5008.375 35.750
12T 72T 96 15 41 

41 

Sophie Chandler1172
Gym America

8.925 8.650 9.0509.050 35.675
69T 53T 43T 58T 42 

42 

Olivia Rapp1042
Universal Gymnasts

9.200 8.775 8.3009.350 35.625
38T 48T 26T 90T 43T

43T

Madina Rose French1051
Wright's Gymnastics

9.175 8.450 8.7509.250 35.625
41T 67T 34T 72T 43T

43T

Laken Sooy1177
Gym World

8.975 8.925 9.1758.525 35.600
65 40T 85 49T 45 

45 

Aisling Frost1129
JPAC

9.150 8.575 9.3508.500 35.575
43T 56T 86T 29T 46 

46 

Trinity Caffey1044
World Class

9.400 7.975 9.3258.850 35.550
23T 86 58T 32T 47 

47 

Mackenzie Flutman1064
FlipStar

9.125 8.500 9.5258.200 35.350
47T 65T 101T 12T 48T

48T

Kylie Kazmierski1146
Queen City

9.050 8.200 9.2508.850 35.350
57T 78 58T 43T 48T

48T

Sophia Sokolowsky1048
World Class

9.100 9.175 8.3508.725 35.350
53T 26T 75 89 48T

48T
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Megan Brueck1141
Queen City

8.325 9.050 8.7509.125 35.250
102 33T 41 72T 51 

51 

Natalie Stauch1049
World Class

9.300 9.125 8.8008.000 35.225
29T 30 105T 69T 52 

52 

Baylie Lawrence1039
Universal Gymnasts

9.125 8.550 9.5258.000 35.200
47T 58T 105T 12T 53 

53 

Lara Swords1018
MV-Jags

9.100 7.725 9.4758.875 35.175
53T 92T 56T 16T 54T

54T

Anne Marie Kuebler1089
SLGC

9.125 8.600 9.0008.450 35.175
47T 55 91T 62T 54T

54T

Alexis Wynn1007
GTCO

9.025 8.500 8.8008.800 35.125
60T 65T 66T 69T 56 

56 

Ashnaya Gupta1165
Deveau's

8.900 8.550 9.0508.575 35.075
72T 58T 80T 58T 57 

57 

Kaia Parker1017
MV-Jags

9.550 9.250 7.3258.925 35.050
9 21T 49 100 58 

58 

Kiera O'Shea1052
AAG

9.225 8.000 9.2508.500 34.975
36T 85 86T 43T 59 

59 

Ava Jordan1167
Deveau's

9.000 7.325 9.2759.325 34.925
62T 102T 29T 37T 60 

60 

Mackenzie Patricelli1082
Midwest Elite

8.800 8.700 9.1758.200 34.875
81T 50T 101T 49T 61 

61 

Cassie St. Clair1106
Aspire

8.700 7.675 9.4008.900 34.675
90 94T 50T 24T 62 

62 

Ruth Lambries1020
MWTwisters

8.375 8.950 8.2509.050 34.625
100T 39 43T 92 63 

63 

Gigi Spencer1006
Calvin Twisters

9.000 8.675 9.1507.700 34.525
62T 52 110T 52T 64 

64 

Breanna Perkins1056
Aspire

9.075 8.075 9.0508.275 34.475
56 83 98 58T 65T

65T

Zoe Krull1097
The Flip Zone

8.650 8.425 8.9758.425 34.475
92T 69T 93T 64T 65T

65T

Gianna Antonio1067
Gym America

8.900 7.325 9.3758.775 34.375
72T 102T 69T 28 67 

67 

Sarah Hoke1074
InterActive Academy

8.850 8.550 8.3758.575 34.350
76T 58T 80T 88 68 

68 

Halle Faulkner1070
Gym America

9.500 7.525 8.7008.600 34.325
12T 98 79 75T 69 

69 

Natalie Homerding1065
FlipStar

9.150 6.750 9.1509.250 34.300
43T 108 34T 52T 70 

70 

Sophia Smyth1062
Bartlett Gymnastics

8.125 8.150 8.9508.850 34.075
103 79T 58T 66 71 

71 

Kate Lund1149
SET-10 Gymnastics

8.600 8.375 8.7258.300 34.000
94T 72T 97 74 72 

72 

Olivia Bandurski1077
Midwest Elite

9.000 8.550 8.1508.250 33.950
62T 58T 99T 95 73T

73T

Kayla Miller1004
Branch Gymnastics

8.375 8.450 8.2258.900 33.950
100T 67T 50T 93 73T

73T

Caroline Prentice1098
The Flip Zone

8.825 7.325 9.0758.625 33.850
78T 102T 78 56T 75 

75 
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Bree Bushnell1078
Midwest Elite

9.050 8.700 8.5007.550 33.800
57T 50T 112T 85T 76T

76T

Genesis Carson1045
World Class

8.825 9.000 7.0758.900 33.800
78T 36T 50T 101 76T

76T

Jordan Howe1087
SLGC

8.675 7.175 9.0758.750 33.675
91 105 72T 56T 78 

78 

Olivia Mattila1029
Phenom Gymnastics

8.600 8.150 8.2008.550 33.500
94T 79T 82T 94 79 

79 

Emma Geggie1144
Queen City

8.800 7.675 8.0008.850 33.325
81T 94T 58T 97 80 

80 

Meredith Donovan1066
GTC-Indiana

9.125 7.625 8.4007.700 32.850
47T 96 110T 87 81 

81 

Reagan Summerlin1050
World Class

9.200 7.100 7.6008.900 32.800
38T 107 50T 99 82 

82 

Kendal Baldwin1140
Queen City

8.450 7.725 9.0007.475 32.650
98 92T 115 62T 83 

83 

Ella Large1100
Zanesville

8.825 7.425 8.6257.500 32.375
78T 99T 114 79 84 

84 

Sarah Knetzke1015
MV-Jags

8.650 6.700 8.7007.850 31.900
92T 109 108 75T 85 

85 

Gillian Cummins1034
St. Louis Spirits

8.950 7.800 7.8007.050 31.600
66T 90 116 98 86 

86 

Bria Morganroth1008
HG Academy

9.050 8.800 0.0008.950 26.800
57T 44T 48 102T 87 

87 

Caroline McClain1168
Deveau's

0.000 7.575 9.5259.375 26.475
106T 97 18T 12T 88 

88 

Gia Migliorese1055
Aspire

8.950 0.000 9.1008.400 26.450
66T 112T 95 55 89 

89 

Grace Dodd1160
CGA

0.000 8.550 8.3009.250 26.100
106T 58T 34T 90T 90 

90 

Alexis Boccone1094
The Flip Zone

8.725 0.000 8.1259.200 26.050
88T 112T 39 96 91 

91 

Lane Rodocker1009
HG Academy

8.600 8.425 0.0008.875 25.900
94T 69T 56T 102T 92 

92 

Emma Lewis1208
Twistars USA

9.525 7.850 0.0008.500 25.875
10T 88T 86T 102T 93 

93 

Lauryn Martin1080
Midwest Elite

8.725 8.250 0.0008.775 25.750
88T 77 69T 102T 94 

94 

Katie Butler1121
Gym World

8.950 8.100 0.0008.650 25.700
66T 81T 76T 102T 95 

95 

Rylie Campbell1135
Oakland

0.000 8.025 8.6008.475 25.100
106T 84 89T 80T 96 

96 

Kara Welsh1108
Aspire

7.900 0.000 8.5258.050 24.475
104T 112T 104 84 97 

97 

Destiny Finley1071
Gym America

9.175 6.250 0.0007.550 22.975
41T 110 112T 102T 98 

98 

Hannah Oliveros1032
Phenom Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.4259.650 19.075
106T 112T 1 23 99 

99 

Ariana Gilley1183
JPAC

0.000 9.550 0.0009.325 18.875
106T 5T 29T 102T 100 

100 
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Alex Bradford1110
CGA

0.000 9.150 0.0009.375 18.525
106T 28T 18T 102T 101 

101 

Suki Pfister1150
SET-10 Gymnastics

9.575 __.___ 8.850__.___ 18.425
7T 112T 119T 68 102 

102 

Tory Vetter1043
Universal Gymnasts

0.000 8.925 0.0009.475 18.400
106T 40T 13T 102T 103 

103 

Lexi Xiromeritis1211
Twistars USA

0.000 8.800 0.0009.375 18.175
106T 44T 18T 102T 104 

104 

Madelyn Bellmore1204
Twistars USA

9.450 0.000 0.0008.475 17.925
16T 112T 89T 102T 105 

105 

Leah Wheat1118
CGA

0.000 0.000 9.0508.850 17.900
106T 112T 58T 58T 106 

106 

Angela Qian1169
Deveau's

0.000 8.275 0.0009.375 17.650
106T 75T 18T 102* 107T

107T

Caitlyn Bates1035
Universal Gymnasts

8.900 0.000 0.0008.750 17.650
72T 112T 72T 102* 107T

107T

Sophia Rios1209
Twistars USA

8.800 0.000 0.0008.775 17.575
81T 112T 69T 102T 109 

109 

Rachael Brock1076
Liberty Gymnastics

8.400 0.000 0.0009.100 17.500
99 112T 42 102T 110 

110 

Natalie Haney1010
ICON

8.575 8.650 0.0000.000 17.225
97 53T 119T 102T 111 

111 

Molly Rickey1091
SLGC

0.000 0.000 8.6508.450 17.100
106T 112T 91T 78 112 

112 

Bailey Hebert1130
JPAC

0.000 0.000 9.1757.800 16.975
106T 112T 109 49T 113 

113 

Isabella Edington1096
The Flip Zone

8.750 0.000 0.0008.150 16.900
86T 112T 103 102T 114 

114 

Caitlin Frick1137
Oakland

0.000 0.000 8.6008.250 16.850
106T 112T 99T 80T 115 

115 

Emily Simmons1005
Calvin Twisters

0.000 8.775 0.0007.975 16.750
106T 48T 107 102T 116 

116 

Katelyn Connor1111
CGA

0.000 8.275 0.0008.425 16.700
106T 75T 93T 102T 117 

117 

Izzabel Geig1175
Gym World

7.900 0.000 8.6000.000 16.500
104T 112T 119T 80T 118 

118 

Courtney Woods1019
MV-Jags

0.000 7.425 0.0008.900 16.325
106T 99T 50T 102T 119 

119 

Alivia Czaplicki1063
FlipStar

9.125 0.000 0.0006.625 15.750
47T 112T 118 102T 120 

120 

Angela Papa1073
Gym America

0.000 7.750 0.0007.000 14.750
106T 91 117 102T 121 

121 

Claudia Walter1202
Phenom Gymnastics

8.775 1.000 0.0000.000 9.775
85 111 119T 102T 122 

122 

Lia Kmieciak1027
Phenom Gymnastics

0.000 9.600 0.0000.000 9.600
106T 4 119T 102T 123 

123 

Carina Engst1181
Gymnastics Etc.

0.000 0.000 9.2750.000 9.275
106T 112T 119T 37T 124 

124 

Mackenzie Carpenter1068
Gym America

0.000 8.800 0.0000.000 8.800
106T 44T 119T 102T 125 

125 
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Annalise Khandelwal1037
Universal Gymnasts

0.000 0.000 8.5000.000 8.500
106T 112T 119T 85T 126 

126 

Breckin Quoss1155
Twistars USA

0.000 7.925 0.0000.000 7.925
106T 87 119T 102T 127 

127 

Caitlin Sivy1124
Gym World

0.000 7.850 0.0000.000 7.850
106T 88T 119T 102T 128 

128 

Kennady Kreinbrink1222
Gym America

0.000 7.425 0.0000.000 7.425
106T 99T 119T 102T 129 

129 

Caroline Craft1112
CGA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
106T 112T 119T 102T 130 

130 
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